Y11 Examination Study Leave, Exams and Revision 2024

Maths for students who

Date Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 After School
English
7th May Tue Compulsory Revision Biology English Literature Maths Literature for
Lessons in School students who do
German
Compulsory Revision
8th May Wed i RE Drama
Lessons in School
Exams RE Exam _ Drama Exam
9th May Thu
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School
eems Flology Bxam _ German Bam
German
10th May Fri .
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School English Literature except
students who do German
e Erefih feratie Bam _
13th May Mon French
C | Revisi
ompu so‘ry evision Chemistry
Lessons in School
14th May Tue =
Compulso.ry Revision History
Lessons in School
Pam History Bxam _ Computing Exam
Maths except students who
15th May Wed . .
Compulsory Revision do Computing
Lessons in School . do Computing
Computing
16th May Thu
Compulsory Revision RE
Lessons in School
Pame ChemiStry e _ Geography mem
17th May Fri Geography

Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School

Targeted English Lit for
History students
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After School

English Language
for students
doing PE

Date Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7
Exams English Literature Exam
20th May Mon I German
Compulsory Revision
P i Y Physics all students
Lessons in School " .
Citizenship
Exams German Exam Computing Exam
21st May Tue Exams Citizenship Exam
Compulso‘ry Revision Computing
Lessons in School
Exams Physics Exam PE Exam
Exams Chinese Exam
22nd May Wed
PE
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School .
English Language except PE
pame EngliSh aneiage am _
French
23rd May Thu .
e eyeion Maths all students
s i S]] PE for students who do
Citizenship AND who have rest
breaks
PE t
Histor English PE c‘t‘excer:)‘
24th May Fri - Yy Language itizenship
Compulsory Revision students
Lessons in School Citizenship
Geography except PE Citizenship
students
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Date Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 After School
Exams Maths Exam PE Exam for students who PE Exam — P
also do Citizenship AND idbeng iy e (e
o i students who also do
- . PE but don't have rest
Exams Citizenship Exam .
breaks or extra time
Russian E
3rd June Mon Exams ussian Exam
Citizenship except students
who do PE
Compulsory Revision PE except students who
Lessons in School have rest breaks Spanish for
students doing
Spanish except students PE
doing PE
Exams Spanish Exam History Exam
PE Exam for Citizenship
Exams students who have extra
4th June Tue time
L History
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School
Geography
Exams Geography Exam Statistics Exam
Statistics i
5th June Wed - Spanish for English
Compulsory Revision Greek Language for
Lessons in School English language except students
students i .
students doing Stats doing Stats
eems EngliSh tanesage Bam -
6th June Thu q I P
ompulsory Revision
i . v Maths all students Biology all students
Lessons in School
Exams Biology Exam
7th June Fri

Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School
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Period 3

Period 4 Period 5

Period 6 Period 7

After School

Greek Exam

Spanish Exam

Spanish except students
doing Greek

History for students who do
FM and have rest breaks

Chemistry for
students who

History Exam for FM
students with rest breaks

Chemistry except students
doing Spanish

do Spanish or
Greek

History Exam

Further Maths Exam

History Exam for FM
students

Further Maths Exam for
students doing FM and
History without rest breaks

Further Maths except
students doing History

Dance except students doing
History or FM

Dance for

Statistics for

students who
do Music and

Citizenship

History

Citizenship

Geography

Physics

students doing
History or FM

Polish Exam

Portuguese Exam

Physics Exam

Music except students who
do Statistics

Music Exam

Statistics Exam

Date Period 1 Period 2
Exams Maths Exam
10th June Mon .
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School
Exams Chemistry Exam
Exams
11th June Tue Exams Clash
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School
Exams Dance Exam
12th June Wed Exams
Compulsory Revision Music
Lessons in School
Exams Citizenship Exam
13th June Thu -
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School
Exams Geography Exam
14th June Fri -
Compulsory Revision
Lessons in School
Exams Greek Exam
Exams Russian Exam
Music Exam for students
Exams a
17th June Mon who do Music and Stats
DT except students who do
Compulsory Revision Music or Stats
Lessons in School
Exams DT Exam
18th June Tue L
Compulsory Revision -
N Food and Nutrition
Lessons in School
Exams Food Exam
19th June Wed
Exams Further Maths Exam

Statistics except students
who do Music

DT for students
doing Music or
Stats

Polish Exam

Further Maths




